
CANTEEEN MENU 2024 
SALAD WRAPS/ROLLS HOT FOOD 

Chicken, Ham, Tuna, or Egg $5.50 
Salad  $5.00 
(Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Cheese and 
Mayonnaise) 
Add 80c for Gluten Free 

Party Pie

Dim Sim Steamed
Chicken Burger * 
Chicken Twister * 
Nachos 
Oven Baked Wedges 
Sweet Chilli Wrap * 
Baked Potato with chilli and cheese * 
Baked Potato with cheese * 
Chicken Nuggets (5pcs) * 
Yoodles Noodles – Beef / Chicken (GF) * 
Toasted Pocket (Ham, Chicken & Cheese) 
Toasted Pocket (Cheese & Tomato) *  

$1.50 
$3.50 
$0.80 
$5.00 
$5.00 
$4.00 
$3.50 
$5.00 
$5.00 
$4.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 

SANDWICHES 

Ham and Cheese  $3.50 
Cheese and Salad  $4.50 
Chicken / Ham and Salad  $5.00 
Chicken, Lettuce and Mayonnaise $4.00 
Add 80c for Gluten Free 

SALADS 

Salad Bowl * $5.00 
(Ham, Chicken Tuna or Egg, Add 50c) 

DRINKS 

SOUP (Term 2 and 3) Waterfords lite mineral water 
Nippies Low Fat Milk 
Emma & Toms 
Up & Go 
Just Juice 
Glee 
Big M 
Bottled Water 

$3.50 
$3.50 
$4.50 
$2.50 
$2.50 
$3.00 
$2.50 
$2.00 

Pumpkin Soup * $3.00 
Pumpkin Soup /W Roll * $3.50 
SUSHI (Thursday & Friday Only) 

Chicken Teriyaki, Tuna Avocado or Vegetarian  $4.00 

SNACKS 

$2.50 
$3.50 
$2.50 
$2.50 
$1.00 

Yoghurt Plain or with Fruit  
Yoghurt with Muesli and Fruit  
Fresh Fruit Salad / Watermelon  
Banana Bread (2 serves)  
Low Joule Jelly
Chocolate and Raspberry Brownie
Oat Slice $2.50 

$0.50 

PIZZA 

Margherita or Hawaiian * $3.00 

ICE CREAMS and CHIPS 

Paddle Pop 
Icy Twist 
TNT Zinger 
Quelch 
Slushie
Frozen Pineapple Ring 
Red Rock Chips 
Snaps (GF) 

$2.00 
$1.50 
$1.00 
$0.50 
$2.50 
$0.50 
$1.50 
$2.50 

Oven Baked Hash Browns (x2) $2.50 
Ham and Cheese Toasted Pocket $3.00 
Hot Chocolate  $1.00 

LUNCH ORDERS CAN BE PLACED ONLINE VIA CDF PAY BY 9.00AM OR PLACE AN ORDER AT THE CANTEEN BY 10.00AM. 
PLEASE NOTE THAT IF ITEMS ARE UNAVAILABLE DUE TO SUPPLY ISSUES SIMILAR ITEMS OF THE SAME VALUE MAY BE SUBSTITUTED OR A REFUND OFFERED. 

EVERYDAY FOOD CHOOSE CAREFULLY *ORDER ONLY

$2.50 

BREAKFAST (Daily 8.20am until 8.45am) 




