

CANTEEN MENU 2024

SALAD WRAPS/ROLLS		HOT FOOD	
Chicken, Ham, Tuna, or Egg Salad (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Cheese and Mayonnaise) Add 80c for Gluten Free SANDWICHES	\$5.50 \$5.00	Dim Sim Steamed Chicken Burger * Chicken Twister * Nachos Oven Baked Wedges Sweet Chilli Wrap * Baked Potato with chilli and cheese * Baked Potato with cheese *	\$1.50 \$3.50 \$0.80 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$4.00
Ham and Cheese Cheese and Salad Chicken / Ham and Salad Chicken, Lettuce and Mayonnaise Add 80c for Gluten Free SALADS	\$3.50 \$4.50 \$5.00 \$4.00		\$3.50 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00
Salad Bowl *	\$5.00	DRINKS	
(Ham, Chicken Tuna or Egg, Add 50c) SOUP (Term 2 and 3)		Waterfords lite mineral water Nippies Low Fat Milk Emma & Toms Up & Go Just Juice Glee Big M Bottled Water	\$3.50 \$3.50
Pumpkin Soup * Pumpkin Soup /W Roll *	\$3.00 \$3.50		\$4.50 \$2.50
SUSHI (Thursday & Friday Only) Chicken Teriyaki, Tuna Avocado or Vegetarian	\$4.00		\$2.50 \$3.00
SNACKS			\$2.50 \$2.00
Yoghurt Plain or with Fruit Yoghurt with Muesli and Fruit Fresh Fruit Salad / Watermelon Banana Bread (2 serves)	\$2.50 \$3.50 \$2.50 \$2.50	PIZZA Margherita or Hawaiian *	\$3.00
Low Joule Jelly Chocolate and Raspberry Brownie Oat Slice	\$1.00 \$2.50 \$2.50	ICE CREAMS and CHIPS Paddle Pop	\$2.00
Cookie	\$0.50		\$1.50
BREAKFAST (Daily 8.20am until 8.45am)		TNT Zinger Quelch	\$1.00 \$0.50
Oven Baked Hash Browns (x2) Ham and Cheese Toasted Pocket Hot Chocolate	\$2.50 \$3.00 \$1.00	Slushie Frozen Pineapple Ring Red Rock Chips Snaps (GF)	\$2.50 \$0.50 \$1.50 \$2.50

LUNCH ORDERS CAN BE PLACED ONLINE VIA CDF PAY BY 9.00AM OR PLACE AN ORDER AT THE CANTEEN BY 10.00AM.

PLEASE NOTE THAT IF ITEMS ARE UNAVAILABLE DUE TO SUPPLY ISSUES SIMILAR ITEMS OF THE SAME VALUE MAY BE SUBSTITUTED OR A REFUND OFFERED.

EVERYDAY FOOD CHOOSE CAREFULLY OCCASIONALLY *ORDER ONLY

